
Permit SQ Feet

Number Floor

1/7/2016

15104336

1/5/2016

1512944

1/8/2016

1513406

1701  T W ALEXANDER DR  APEX SCHOOL OF THEOLOGY DOWNEY, L A, & SON, INC 230,500.00

Business  New 0749-04-70-0967 20.14  

2100 N ROXBORO ST  CINDY INC WAFFLE HOUSE INC 252,675.00

Business  New 0832-10-25-6363 1.01  

Cost

1600  CONCORD ST  ST TITUS EPISCOPAL PARRISH INFINITY COMMUNICATIONS NC LLC 54,855.00

Utility  New 0821-20-80-5895 13.03  

Address Owner Contractor

Occupancy / Application Tax Map, Including Lots/Parcels C.T. / Architect

JANUARY, 2016

New Non-Residential

Date

City-County Inspections Department

Jurisdiction:  CITY


