## JANUARY, 2016

## City-County Inspections Department New Non-Residential Jurisdiction: CITY

## Date

Permit	Address	Owner	Contractor	SQ Feet	
Number	Occupancy / Application	Tax Map, Including Lots/Parcels	C.T. / Architect	Floor	Cost
1/7/2016	1600 CONCORD ST	ST TITUS EPISCOPAL PARRISH	INFINITY COMMUNICATIONS NC LLC		54,855.00
15104336	Utility New	0821-20-80-5895	13.03		
1/5/2016	2100 N ROXBORO ST	CINDY INC	WAFFLE HOUSE INC		252,675.00
1512944	Business New	0832-10-25-6363	1.01		
1/8/2016	1701 TW ALEXANDER DR	APEX SCHOOL OF THEOLOGY	DOWNEY, L A, & SON, INC		230,500.00
1513406	Business New	0749-04-70-0967	20.14		